

PACHET RENOVARI

I.D.: 58417718

Data publicarii	29.06.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.085,07 RON - 4.085,07 RON

Descriere: Prezenta cumparare directa este o comanda ferma!! RN 160-07.06.2021 ATELIER RENOVARI PROFIL MET CD60 4M 0.5MM 12BUC/LEG 240BUC/PAL (BUC) 1CBCD604 5.0 13.866 69.33 BRIDA UNIVERSALA (BUC) 1ECBBRIDAUNIV 30.0 0.504 15.13 PROFIL MET UD30 3M 0.5MM 12BUC/LEG 240BUC/PAL (BUC) 1CBUD303 1.0 5.040 5.04 OSB3 6MM EXTERIOR 2.5*1.25 168BUC/PAL (BUC) 1GBOSB.6.1.25 24.0 81.513 1,956.30 VATA MULTIROCK 100/600/1200 RO 4.32MP/BAX ROCKWOOL 279312 (MP) 1EB279312 77.760 18.487 1,437.58 PROFIL MET CD60 4M 0.5MM 12BUC/LEG 240BUC/PAL (BUC) 1CBCD604 30.0 13.866 415.97 FOLIE BRAMAC LIGHT (75 MP/ROL) 39861 (MP) 1AG39861 25.0 3.059 76.47 PROFIL MET UD30 4M 0.5MM 12BUC/LEG 240BUC/PAL (BUC) 1CBUD304 5.0 8.404 42.02 BRIDA UNIVERSALA (BUC) 1ECBBRIDAUNIV 50.0 0.504 25.21 SURUB GIPSC TN25 3.5*25 (SUT) 1CDGKNA3525 10.0 1.681 16.81 SURUB AUTOPERFORANT 3.5*9.5 (SUT) 1CDGKNAA3595 10.0 1.681 16.81 DIBLU CU SURUB T6*80 (BUC) 3DDSWM680 30.0 0.168 5.04 BURGHIU BETON SDS+ 6*160MM P80616 XTLINE (BUC) 4BBP80616 1.0 3.360 3.36
